
Shared Learning Fiscal Year 2024 – 2025 Calendar

Classes 
Fall Registration Starts	 Sunday, August 4, 2024
............................................
Fall Registration Ends	 Monday, September 2, 2024
.............................................
Fall Classes Start	 Monday, September 16, 2024
....................................................
Fall Classes End	 Friday, December 13, 2024
......................................................

Winter Registration Starts	 Saturday, November 23, 2024
.......................................
Winter Registration Ends	 Friday, January 3, 2025
.........................................
Winter Classes Start	 Monday, January 13, 2025
................................................
Winter Classes End	 Friday, April 18, 2025
.................................................

Spring Registration Starts	 Monday, March 24, 2025
.......................................
Spring Registration Ends	 Monday, April 21, 2025
........................................
Spring Classes Start	 Monday, May 5, 2025
................................................
Spring Classes End	 Friday, June 27, 2025
.................................................

Lectures 
Liberman Lecture	 Friday, September 6, 2024
....................................................
Liberman Lecture	 Friday, October 11, 2024
....................................................
Liberman Lecture	 Friday, November 1, 2024
....................................................
Liberman Lecture	 Friday, February 7, 2025
....................................................
Liberman Lecture	 Friday, March 7, 2025
....................................................

Social 
Winter Lunch Potluck	 Friday, February 14, 2025
..............................................
Spring Lunch Potluck / Annual Member Meeting	 	Friday, April 11, 2025
...

End of Fiscal Year	 Saturday, May 31, 2025 ....................................................
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Date Event

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Fall Registration Starts

Monday, September 2, 2024 Fall Registration Ends

Friday, September 6, 2024 Liberman Lecture

Monday, September 16, 2024 Fall Classes Start

Friday, October 11, 2024 Liberman Lecture

Friday, November 1, 2024 Liberman Lecture

Saturday, November 23, 2024 Winter Registration Starts

Friday, December 13, 2024 Fall Classes End

Friday, January 3, 2025 Winter Registration Ends

Monday, January 13, 2025 Winter Classes Start

Friday, February 7, 2025 Liberman Lecture

Friday, February 14, 2025 Winter Lunch Potluck

Friday, March 7, 2025 Liberman Lecture

Monday, March 24, 2025 Spring Registration Starts

Friday, April 11, 2025 Spring Lunch Potluck / Annual Member Meeting

Friday, April 18, 2025 Winter Classes End

Monday, April 21, 2025 Spring Registration Ends

Monday, May 5, 2025 Spring Classes Start

Saturday, May 31, 2025 End of Fiscal Year

Friday, June 27, 2025 Spring Classes End
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